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T1E T 4,428,481
s 1,689,872
LTS 19,280
EfER 452,736
R FECRBR 12,870
T 8,533,503
R 9,409,589
S S 21,336,035
FHCEE 5,957,849
ek Al £ 2 12,050,125
XEE 1,932,149
FBLAGR 321,850 194,063,406
BB SRR
THEE 17,313,767
fifi 2,979,816
BTN ¢ 346,032
KB S EEE 5,414,278
& Gtk 4,119,100
TE 27,433,940
R 4,995,453
FUIRE R 192,909
PREFE 3,935,860
HELRBE 36,912
[C5 2 2,280,576
Ry 212,750
Ear ey 88,800
R 1,821,830




EHEICR
FHokH
WA 0
ALY — Ak}
et
B

SEREMF IR A
THFEAL T
fadn e
i Y
B EPULEiIIS
BB
HUR R 2
e
fiiE=g.1
i
TRkt
etk
T4
=3
IR
TR 1 02
FABLARR

AT EAE
SRR
Tt
FIRIRA 2
i ESTiY
B AE R
Fefeket
HEGRBE
e
ey o
e
FEHZTCH
Tk
frprE
T
B
BRI
Jel {11 2

BE N
B

i

W FY

HE

IRE A
FEHBREN

A

£ CUNLS
BRI
ek
T4
HE5

176,953,998
1,756,573
213,272,705
1,336,536
2,535
33,450

7,569,136
2,971,468
9,788,618
1,542,168
382,784
1,654
44,928
747,898
1,970,435
25,395,016
10,201,440
160,234
587,940
1,567,194
760,228
245,520

2,670,619
952,398
116,640

5,720,656
331,643
379,060

15,000
382,485
3,102,048
305,496
5,803,346
100,800
1,851,456
1,518,353
4,969,472

34,981,716
446,200
13,760,760
8,231,470 57,420,146

225,000 225,000

377,607,221
4,554,400
136,812,937

_18_

464,527,820

63,936,661

28,219,472

57,645,146




IBIHAS 1 2 T
IR
IEFEBBNINE
FahE
IBERAE

LS NS4

i B
g
W FY
B
IBIRERG 2
IR R

EIRE L IS UNCE
et
WETFY
B
LR

—RRE R
THRESL 2
i i 2
Pl A2y
ViSEDit% -
Jik#e 28w
WS TE
R
HUFR
fEREA
PReFE
ExEE
BELRBE
INSE=L
ey ¢
Ear
e
ES Eaan
FHkt
AT AN 2
FE) — 2L
AR
FBLATE

EBRBLORE B A

3,295,804

117,856,036 640,126,398
14,709,025

44,057 14,753,082
127,656,294
2,555,028
38,161,647
749,580

26,098,247 195,220,796
11,719,621
376,000
3,516,570

2,254,387 17,866,578

11,764,864

1,053,110

314,820

38,318,782

5,510,165

2,370,878

66,145,577

331,006

1,127,647

28,643,442

13,055,610

692,424

674,070

1,074,784

97,135

198,410

112,855,769

2,282,247

30,198,782

4,720,320

42,046

2,834,480

654,879,480

213,087,374

324,306,368

2,237,449,150
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19 FHhteoBim
(BA7: 1, )
X 4y L N % %% T 5
Sk 264 14,211,455 52
it 14,211,455 52
(FE) MHEIZADYE 261, 4,363,955[1%, B EHHICEHHD T,
20 REMFZEDOBM
(BT )
X 4y WEike L N ZRCAFFE SN AR WiRik s
SRR 264 2,691,373 63,460,600 66,151,973 0
7 2,691,373 63,460,600 66,151,973 0
21 JL[FEFZEDO A
(WAL )
X 4y e L N ZREAFRE IS Wik s
SRR 264E 4,533,908 17,326,150 19,319,729 2,540,329
7t 4,533,908 17,326,150 19,319,729 2,540,329
2 2 JLFEFEEOHM
(WAL )
X 4y e L N ZREEEHIGS WiRik s
Sk 264 — 23,250,000 23,250,000 0
it — 23,250,000 23,250,000 0
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2 3 BlEFsuE 8L 45 o W
(B4 2 1, 1)

M B EE YN 3% " o=
1,100,000 NEATE
— ( ) ) éﬂm\ﬂf{f)\
330,000 A AR5 HR B
17,518,618 SEATEL
P ( ) ” Zﬁam‘ﬂdf{ﬁ)\
5,255,412 A AR Bl
11,24 INATE
S— (11,245,000) 5 zwm‘ﬁi?/i}\
3,373,500 A AR R B 2
(12,500,000) ISEATEREN
KA S 14
PRSI 3,750,000 A A AR B
S— (8,300,000) SEATBOEN
. 2,340,000 A AT RS
3,900,000 SEATEL
S ( ) A ﬁam\ﬂ%{ﬁ)\
1,170,000 A AR Bl
. (54,563,618)
i 49
16,218,912

(ELD) M= AW O T BT, MEREAR M AHA I, LEROBINMNICE SR
MM SN CRIE L CVET,

(FE2) HHEES % HO CRREL TOET,

(7E3) M2 ABHEHS G I T DR AT S & Al ) & B R I O ZEFIT,
BUE FE R AT BRI 2 22 L Db 0T,

24  ERELSOTREFERS I OEEDORM

(1) B&KOTEBOWH

(EAL: )
X 4 & W =
Ao B & 5,000
oW TH & 195,747,077
EH o 4 164,068,634
i 359,820,711
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(2) BPERARY) Lz IR 0O B
(Bfz: )
X 9 & W =
5 W 6,521,872
TREREfH 6,390,464
& 310,827,874
& 323,740,210
(3) Kthw 0B
(Bpr: M)
®  xE & o
57 TR A 19,872,000
WA ABEEFHRAST 19,147,050
[ Ak s 8,370,000
B &tth—vave L —t 7,145,096
MRt 7 by =7 5,400,000
#H (5044) 7,508,097
A (6844) 3,822,756
Z0fth 68,608,929 | FH)— 2 (& H5 620,903H
3 139,873,928
25 PBIEARIENFEOWM

FYUFEHIID Y TH A,
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